Weis Road - Richmond Township

Baseline Rd. to Coder Rd.: 5,230 ft. x 18.5 ft. (Avg.) = 10,800 SY

1-1/4" average overlay. 1-1/2" calculated for profile correction

Ref.	Item	Description	Quant.	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	103.5	Premium Contract Bond	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
2	254	Butt Joints	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
3	407	Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gal/SY, Non- tracking	1,660	GAL	\$2.75	\$4,565.00
4	441	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, Scratch/Level, PG64-22, as per plan	110	СҮ	\$215.00	\$23,650.00
5	441	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, 1-1/4" Avg., PG64-22, as per plan	480	СҮ	\$195.00	\$93,600.00
6	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
7	617	Stabilized Crushed Aggregate (411 berm)	130	Ton	\$55.00	\$7,150.00
8	624	Mobilization	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
9	Spec.	Contingencies	1	LS	\$3,035.00	\$3,035.00

BASE BID TOTAL = \$145,000.00

Weis Road - Richmond Township Alt. Bid 1

Bridge approach shimming. Bridge 1.1 Miles north of Coder Rd.

Ref.	Item	Description	Quant.	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
10	407	Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gal/SY, Non-tracking	50	GAL	\$4.00	\$200.00
11	441	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, Scratch/Level, PG64-22, as per plan	40	CY	\$220.00	\$8,800.00

ALT BID 1 TOTAL = \$9,000.00

